(50 ToBlinds

Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom

Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom

Corona 99 Ranch Showroom

www.go-toblinds.com

Factorv - 2220 W. | incoln Ave. Anaheim. CA 92801

Chen

2231 Yale Circle
Corona

California

Mob: 951-772-2554

BILL TO

No. Location Fabric & Color

1 Honeycomb - Duo tone 1
25mm HC-328

2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

3 Liv Room Honeycomb - Duo tone 1

25mm HC-328

4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

5 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

6 Liv Room Honeycomb - Duo tone 1

25mm HC-328

SHIP TO

INVOICE

Date | 02-20-2026 |

Invoice # | EL13394 |
Customer Ref # | 3-930 |
Additional Ref # | (19) |

Chen

2231 Yale Circle
Corona

California

Mob: 951-772-2554

Description

55 1/4 X 28

Mount: Inside
Honeycomb Style: Arch
Headrail Color: White

551/4 X 40 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

67 1/8 X 337/8

Mount: Inside
Honeycomb Style: Arch
Headrail Color: White

67 1/8 X 58 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

311/8 X581/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

311/8X16

Mount: Inside
Honeycomb Style: Arch
Headrail Color: White

430.00

218.05

660.00

278.00

248.00

350.00

430.00

218.05

660.00

278.00

248.00

350.00
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No. Location

Fabric & Color

Unit Price Total Amount

7

8

9 Kitchen
10 Patio Door
11 Fire Place
12 Fire Place
13 Son's Room

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Description

55 3/8 X 57 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

55 1/2 X 57

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

58 3/4 X 34 3/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Cord Length: Custom Length
Length: 30 Inch

Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38Bmm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

72 X 82

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey
Endcap Color: Grey

435/8 X 57 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

43 1/2 X 56 5/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

55 5/8 X 45

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: Grey

Endcap Color: Grey

345.00

345.00

248.00

644.00

268.00

268.00

276.00

345.00

345.00

248.00

644.00

268.00

268.00

276.00
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Location

Fabric & Color

Unit Price Total Amount

14 2nd FIl Master

15 2nd Fl Master

16 Bath

17 2nd Room

18 3rd Room

19 4th Room

20 1st Floor Patio

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Cambria BO Olive

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Grey

Description

315/8 X571/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

313/8 X571/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

45 X 47

Mount: Outside

Control Side: Left
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

551/2 X 45 1/4

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

55 1/4 X 45 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

67 1/2 X 45 1/8

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

20 X 57

Mount: Inside

Control Side: Right
Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None

Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

206.00

206.00

206.00

229.00

229.00

280.00

206.00

206.00

206.00

206.00

229.00

229.00

280.00

206.00
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\[o} Location Fabric & Color (0]1Y Description Unit Price Total Amount

21 | 1st Floor Patio Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 20 X 57 206.00 206.00
Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Mount: Inside
Grey Control Side: Right

Control Type: String
Fabric Cover: None
Tube: 38mm

Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette
Head Color: White
Endcap Color: White

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $6,346.05

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $2,680.16
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $3,665.89
Sales Tax: $284.11
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $3,950.00
Balance: $0.00

'PAY NOW
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