

Arcadia 99 Ranch Showroom
 Rowland Heights 168 Market Showroom
 Corona 99 Ranch Showroom
 www.go-toblinds.com
 Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim. CA 92801

Date	02-20-2026
Invoice #	EL13394
Customer Ref #	3-930
Additional Ref #	(19)

BILL TO	Chen 2231 Yale Circle Corona California Mob: 951-772-2554
----------------	---

SHIP TO	Chen 2231 Yale Circle Corona California Mob: 951-772-2554
----------------	---

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
1		Honeycomb - Duo tone 25mm HC-328	1	55 1/4 X 28 Mount: Inside Honeycomb Style: Arch Headrail Color: White	430.00	430.00
2		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	55 1/4 X 40 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	218.05	218.05
3	Liv Room	Honeycomb - Duo tone 25mm HC-328	1	67 1/8 X 33 7/8 Mount: Inside Honeycomb Style: Arch Headrail Color: White	660.00	660.00
4		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	67 1/8 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	278.00	278.00
5		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	31 1/8 X 58 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	248.00	248.00
6	Liv Room	Honeycomb - Duo tone 25mm HC-328	1	31 1/8 X 16 Mount: Inside Honeycomb Style: Arch Headrail Color: White	350.00	350.00

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
7		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	55 3/8 X 57 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	345.00	345.00
8		Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	55 1/2 X 57 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	345.00	345.00
9	Kitchen	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	58 3/4 X 34 3/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Cord Length: Custom Length Length: 30 Inch Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	248.00	248.00
10	Patio Door	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	72 X 82 Mount: Outside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 3 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	644.00	644.00
11	Fire Place	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	43 5/8 X 57 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	268.00	268.00
12	Fire Place	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	43 1/2 X 56 5/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	268.00	268.00
13	Son's Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	55 5/8 X 45 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: Grey Endcap Color: Grey	276.00	276.00

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
14	2nd Fl Master	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	31 5/8 X 57 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	206.00	206.00
15	2nd Fl Master	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	31 3/8 X 57 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	206.00	206.00
16	Bath	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	45 X 47 Mount: Outside Control Side: Left Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	206.00	206.00
17	2nd Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	55 1/2 X 45 1/4 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	229.00	229.00
18	3rd Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	55 1/4 X 45 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	229.00	229.00
19	4th Room	Combi/Roller/Triple - Cambria BO Olive	1	67 1/2 X 45 1/8 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	280.00	280.00
20	1st Floor Patio	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	20 X 57 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	206.00	206.00

No.	Location	Fabric & Color	Qty	Description	Unit Price	Total Amount
21	1st Floor Patio	Combi/Roller/Triple - Combi iris RD 2 Tone* Grey	1	20 X 57 Mount: Inside Control Side: Right Control Type: String Fabric Cover: None Tube: 38mm Headrail: 2.5 Flat Cassette Head Color: White Endcap Color: White	206.00	206.00

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

***Shades:** 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

***Shutter:** 5 year factory warranty.
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

Grand Total: \$ 6,346.05

Additional Discount: \$ 2,680.16

Subtotal: \$ 3,665.89

Sales Tax: \$ 284.11

Total: \$ 3,950.00

Payments: \$ 3,950.00

Balance: \$ 0.00

